P xporty

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendar: 3a Femenina / Grupo 3:horario 19h

Date/venue Home

Marta Ros
Sandra Amoros

Laura Bermejo Fandifio
Luisa Delia Briones

Jenni Vazquez Alvarez
Elsa Viana Sanz

Estefania Torrubia Martos
Silvia Parrefilo Dominguez

Marta Ros
Sandra Amoros

Jenni Vazquez Alvarez
Elsa Viana Sanz

1/1

Result

39

4-9

9-5

9-4

9-1

5-9

Away team

Estefania Torrubia Martos
Silvia Parrefio Dominguez

Jenni Vazquez Alvarez
Elsa Viana Sanz

Marta Ros
Sandra Amoros

Laura Bermejo Fandifio
Luisa Delia Briones

Laura Bermejo Fandifio
Luisa Delia Briones

Estefania Torrubia Martos
Silvia Parrefio Dominguez
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